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                                                                               2022 BOARD OF DIRECTORS	
	BOARD OFFICERS


	Bildade Augustin   
Board Chair
BTA Consulting Services
billie@btaconsultingservices.com
860 548-6463
53 Wolcott Hill Rd Unit 14C Wethersfield 06109

	Crystal Floyd
Board Vice Chair
 Fairview Capital 
 cfloyd@fairviewcapital.com
860 977-9125
106 Lincoln Way
Windsor CT 06095

	Ellen Below 
Board Treasurer
Talcott Resolution
ellen.below@talcotttresolution.com
860 919-7322
340 Chestnut St
Cheshire 06410

	Anne Hamilton
Board Secretary
Freelance Writer
ahamilton105@gmail.com
860 916-3890
105 Walden St 
West Hartford 06107


	                                                                              BOARD MEMBERS


	Don Bates
Bank of America
donaldbates32@gmail.com
860 830-5687
111 E Weatogue St
Simsbury CT 06070

	Monica Blanco
Travelers
mblanco@travelers.com
203 578-0416 
132 N Ridge Court 
Southington CT 06489

	Jesse Carabase CPA
Meritain
jesse.carabase@meritain.com
Work: 860 273-6009
Cell: 860 310-6721
58 Chamberlain Lane
South Glastonbury CT 06073

 

	Sharon Cheeks
State of Connecticut (Retired)
sharoncheeks@aol.com
860 543-1483
30 Loomis Ave
Windsor CT 06095

	Abhist Dwivedi
UTC
abhist.Dwivedi@collins.com
Work: 860 654-5811
Home: 860 278-6482
One Hamilton Road
Windsor Locks CT 06095

	 Jennifer Guidry
 Great American Insurance Group
guidryemba@hotmail.com
860 713-1169
11R South Main St Apt 7
West Hartford CT 06107


	 Steven Hernandez, Esq.
Connecticut Commission on Children
steven.hernandez@cga.ct.gov
860 904-0404
94 Round Hill Road
Manchester CT 06040
                                

	Gary Jalbert
Lyman Orchards
gjalbert@lymanorchards.com
75 Noah Lane 
Tolland, CT 06084
	David Symonette
United Health Group
david.symonette@uhc.com
860 834-1957
38 Elizabeth Lane
Vernon CT 06066


	Daniel Schilke
Hartford Business
dschilke@hartfordbusiness.com
860 424-1497
[bookmark: _GoBack]450 Buttonball Lane
Glastonbury, CT 06033

	
	

	


                                       Habitat for Humanity North Central Connecticut
                                      Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1933, Hartford, CT 06144
                                      Phone: 860 541-2208 Website: www.hartfordhabitat.org
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